
2023-2024 Confirmation Prep Sessions 

These sessions are for 9th graders planning to receive the sacrament of Confirmation in Spring 2024. 

• Fall 2023 - Candidate and one parent are asked to attend three monthly sessions from 
September - November. (There will be two different date/time options each month covering 
the same information - plan to attend the one that best fits your schedule. 
 

o Wed. Sept. 27 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Oct. 1 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 

o Wed. Oct. 25 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Oct. 29 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 
o Wed. Nov. 15 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Nov. 19 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 

  
• January 2024 - A required one-on-one interview will be held with each Confirmation 

candidate in January 2024 

  
• Spring 2024 - Candidate and sponsor are asked to attend three monthly sessions from 

February - April (There will be two different date/time options each month covering the 
same information - plan to attend the one that best fits your schedule.) 
 

o Wed. Feb. 7 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Feb. 11 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 

o Wed. Mar. 6 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Mar. 10 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 
o Wed. Apr. 10 from 6-8pm at Sacred Hearts OR Sun. Apr. 14 from 6-8pm at St. Albert 

 

Confirmation: Spring 2024 TBD 


